
Pos 

Mini 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

S.Mini 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

13 

27 

582 

12 

17 

7 

75 

9 

5 

Nome 

Colasanto Luigi 

Mentino 

Santarelli Ricky 

Quitadamo Michele Giuseppe 

Seghetti Lorenzo 

Ferrazzano Kevin 

Olivieri Giulio 

Calista Stefano 

Astone Francesco 

Classe 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

S.Mini 

S.Mini 

S.Mini 

S.Mini 

Punti totali 

26,5 

25,5 

18,5 

17 

8,5 

30 

21 

17 

14 

Diff 

3 

4 

11 

13 

21 

0 

9 

13 

16 

Q1  

4 

5 

3 

2,5 

2 

5 

3 

2,5 

4 

G1  

10 

12,5 

5,5 

8 

6,5 

12,5 

8 

6,5 

10 

G2  

12,5 

8 

10 

6,5 

0 

12,5 

10 

8 

0 
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D.S.C. DI ORAZIO MICHELE Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

7 TAPPA CUP RACE UMA 2016 

60 MINI + S. MINI 

UNIONE PUNTI QUALIFICHE + GARA 1 + GARA 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,100 km 


